HARNON RUNT

Harnoésand 2020-07-26

Resultat
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30
33
31
32

P W N

Man 70 km

37
42
41
36
34
39
35
38

00O N O U b WN B

Emmy Thelberg
Malin Kagstrom
Helena Lindh

Maria Karlberg

Edvin Lindh
Viktor Knutsson
Andreas Vikstrom
Tomas Lindh
Johan Miller
Lennart Kagstrom
Eric Engberg
Vilgot Lindh

Motion 35 km
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2020-07-2710:20

Magnus Juntikka
Oscar Thunberg
Gustav Pettersson
Axel Berglund
Per Johansson
Fredrik Bergman
Daniel Johansson
Markus Juntikka
Peter Linnarsson
Andreas Vilitalo
Tobias Lindenkall
Johan Knutagard
Mats Haggqvist
Alexander Bask
Andreas Bask
Mikael Ostrém
Mattias AlImqvist
Andreas Eriksson

Team TCM
Skelleftea AlK-cykel
Harnésands CK
Obbola CK

Team Ormsalva
Obbola CK

Obbola CK
Harnosands CK
Alno RT

Skelleftea AlK-cykel
Sundsvallcyklisterna
Team Ormsalva

Harnosands CK
Harndsands CK
Harnosands CK
Harndsands CK
Harnosands CK
Harndsands CK
Harnosands CK
Harndsands CK
Team Mustasch

Hagersten
Ornskoldsvik/HKC

Sundsvall
Sundsvall

Harnosand
Bjorklinge

3:08:40

3:15:12

4:19:44
DNF

2:35:44
2:54:38
2:55:19
3:07:44
3:08:37
3:15:12
3:30:00
DNF

1:45:19
1:42:48
1:44:24
1:35:34
2:22:30
1:35:12
1:51:20
1:34:58
1:40:02
DNS
1:41:13
DNF
1:39:14
2:39:30
2:39:33
1:33:53
1:39:30
1:36:19
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HARNON RUNT

Harnoésand 2020-07-26

Resultat
118 Lars Sjélund Harnésand 1:55:51
119 Maja Sjolund Harnésand 1:52:49
120 Johan Sjélund Harnésand 1:45:20
121 Bengt Engstréom Haninge 2:25:13
122 Jonas Nordin 1:42:29
123 Petter Vosveld Harnésand 2:12:04
124 Monica Bytedt Hoga Kusten cyklisterna 1:51:30
125 Kenneth Gustavsson Harndsand 1:50:44
126 Gustav Vosveld Harnésand 2:11:27
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